
COPYRIGHT NOTICE 

This geotechnical log and its associated data (the Document) is licensed by the Queensland 
Department of Transport and Main Roads under the Creative Commons Attribution 4.0 Licence (CC 
BY 4.0).  When reusing the Document, in whole or in part, please attribute the Department as follows: 
"(c) State of Queensland (Department of Transport and Main Roads) 2020, licensed under the CC BY 
4.0 Licence".  This licence does not apply to the Queensland Government logo or trademarks. 

 

LIMITATION OF LIABILITY 

The CC BY 4.0 Licence contains a comprehensive Disclaimer of Warranties and Limitation of Liability.  
In addition, please note that this Document was prepared for Departmental use only.  Reuse of the 
Document by anyone for any other purpose could result in error and/or loss.  You should obtain 
professional advice before making decisions based on the contents of the Document. 

 

When reproducing any part of this Document, you must also reproduce this limitation of liability notice 
in addition to the italicised attribution statement above. 

 

 

Retrieved from the Queensland Geotechnical Database http://qgd.org.au/ 

http://creativecommons.org/licenses/by/4.0/legalcode
http://qgd.org.au/


c-M7)Main Roads 

IPROJECT LOCAT/ON X = 4681.057E, Y 9623.652N 

PROJECT No C15733 I JOB No 

REMARKS 

8 MILE INTERSECTION 

ENGINEERING 
BORELOG 

[FOR 
GEOTECHITICAL TERMS AND 

SYMBOLS REFER FORM F:GEOT 017/0-1998 

SURFACE R.L. : 481.70 

DATUM : AHD 

WARWICK 

DRILLER : R&D Drilling 

DATE DRILLED : 18/8/2000 

431.70 

3 

7 

475.70 

: 

o RQD NTACT DEFECT 

z 
E E 

cr 
coo 

ww_Zi 

( )% 

MU Q. 

MMUU 
DESCRIPTION 

O STRENGTH 

E 

SPACING 

(mm) 

0 

O 

o 
E a 

.ADDITIONAL DATA 

AND 
LU 

ft E WIONCO 
EEC% 

000 00000 TEST RESULTS 
<OC.) 

co 
o 13.° 

XS W>=4. 
11111 

mme, 
11111 o 

SILTY CLAY - ALLUVIUM 
Dark brown, moist, very stiff, medium to 
high plasticity. 

Slight very fine sand content. 

Very uniform in appearance. 

this SPT sample 5,7,8 
contains small 67-(15 

MW basalt fragments 

U48 

sn 
MC.31.4% 
WD.1.74t/m3 5,9,11 
DD.1.32t/m3 N-20 SM. 
Q(.14kPa, PHI-29deg 
(recompacted) 
MC-37.2% 
WD-1.62t/m3 U48 
DD.1.18t/m3 
LL-67.4% 
PI-26.7% 
LS.13.8% 

U48 

7,10,14 
N-24 $PT 

CH 

LL.64.2% 
PI-22.8% 
LS-14.6% 
WPI.2275 
WLS.1457 

(100) 

100 

(100) 

100 

END OF HOLE 

: LOGGED BY 

Jeff Kleindienst 

1 OF / 

BOREHOLE No BH/0 

SHEET 

REFERENCE No 148788 

(o) 

E 

Q. 

o 

0 

(c) State of Queensland (Department of Transport and Main Roads) 2020, CC BY 4.0. Please note copyright and limitation of liability notices on attached cover page. 

 



05733 

START 3.00 
END 6.00 ----- 

SEPT 2000 

H 8788 
BH 10 

10F! 

sa- - 

MILE INTERSECT ION WARWICK 

4 

.mr 

Lit-n 
frnsext I 

C'411 tee. 

6 

I 

I 
I 

I 
i 

I 
i 

I 
I 
I 

I 
i 

(c) State of Queensland (Department of Transport and Main Roads) 2020, CC BY 4.0. Please note copyright and limitation of liability notices on attached cover page. 

 


