COPYRIGHT NOTICE

This geotechnical log and its associated data (the Document) is licensed by the Queensland Department of Transport and Main Roads under the <u>Creative Commons Attribution 4.0 Licence</u> (CC BY 4.0). When reusing the Document, in whole or in part, please attribute the Department as follows: "(c) State of Queensland (Department of Transport and Main Roads) 2020, licensed under the CC BY 4.0 Licence". This licence does not apply to the Queensland Government logo or trademarks.

LIMITATION OF LIABILITY

The CC BY 4.0 Licence contains a comprehensive Disclaimer of Warranties and Limitation of Liability. In addition, please note that this Document was prepared for Departmental use only. Reuse of the Document by anyone for any other purpose could result in error and/or loss. You should obtain professional advice before making decisions based on the contents of the Document.

When reproducing any part of this Document, you must also reproduce this limitation of liability notice in addition to the italicised attribution statement above.

Retrieved from the Queensland Geotechnical Database http://qgd.org.au/



PROJECT

ENGINEERING BORELOG

FOR GEOTECHNICAL TERMS AND SYMBOLS REFER FORM F:GEOT 017/0-1998 BOREHOLE No : BH10 SHEET : 1 OF 1 REFERENCE No : H8788

	: 8 MILE INT	•							
OCATION :	X = 4681.0	957E, Y = 9623.652N							
ROJECT No :	: C15733	SURFACE R.L.: 481	70	•••	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	DI	SILL	ER : R&D Drilling	
OB No :	:	DATUM : AHD	•••••	- • -	•••••	DATE DE	SILL	ED : 18/8/2000	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
(m) HLdag	COOPE DRILLING CASING COOPE DRILLING CASING COOPE DRILLING CASING COOPE DRILLING	MATERIAL DESCRIPTION	USC		INTACT STRENGTH	DEFECT SPACING (mm)	GRAPHIC LOG	ADDITIONAL DATA AND TEST RESULTS	SAMPLES
1 1 2 3 4 475.70	(100) 100	SILTY CLAY - ALLUVIUM Dark brown, moist, very stiff, medium thigh plasticity. Slight very fine sand content. Very uniform in appearance.						this SPT sample 5,7,8 contains small N=15 MW basalt fragments MC=31.4% WD=1.74t/m3 5,9,11 DD=1.32t/m3 N=20 (recompacted) MC=37.2% WD=1.62t/m3 DD=1.62t/m3 DD=1.18t/m3 LL=67.4% PI-26.7% LS=13.8% 7,10,14 N=24 LL=64.2% PI=22.8% LS=14.6% WPI=2275 WLS=1457	U48 SPT U48 U48
7 8		END OF HOLE							-
REMARKS :						· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		LOCORD BY	
KEMARKS :			-	• • •		-	· · · · ·	LOGGED BY	
(c) State of Queenstand (Department of Transport and Main Roads) 2020; CC BY 4.0: Please note copyright and limitation of liability notices on attached cover page.									

